 SC51P18A16_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.0
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 23
LOW POWER 8-BIT MCU INTEGRATED WITH LCD DRIVER AND CHARGE
PUMP
DESCRIPTION
SC51P18A16 is an 8-bit MCU integrated with LCD driver and charge
pump. It uses SC51 core with built-in 16K-byte OTP and 512-byte

HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.0
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 3 of 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Part No. Package  Marking  Hazardous substance control Packing
SC51P18A16LLG LQFP-48-7×7-0.5 18A16LLG Halogen free Tray
SC51P18A16LBG LQFP-64-10×10-0.5 18A16LBG Halogen free Tray
SC51P18A16LAG LQFP-44-10×10-0.8 18A16LAG Halogen free Tray
Resource information
Resource SC51P18A16
Package LQFP-44 LQFP-48 LQFP-64
OTP 16K*8 16K*8 16K*8
RAM 512*8 512*8 512*8
I/O 42 46 54
External interrupt 4 4 4